© 2025 imc Test & Measurement GmbH
Errors and changes excepted
Data Sheet Version 2.2 - 2025-12-16
Page   1
WFT-2 for imc CRONOSflex
Technical Data Sheet
WFT-2 for imc CRONOSflex

spatially distributed system.
Overview of the available variants
Order Code article no. ET version*
CRFX/WFT-2 WFT-Interface for two sensor systems 11900241 11910144
* ET: Version in extended temperature range
© 2025 imc Test & Measurement GmbH
Errors and changes excepted
Data Sheet Version 2.2 - 2025-12-16
Page   2
WFT-2 for imc CRONOSflex
Technical Data Sheet
Mechanical drawings of the module
module shown in preferred position of  use
rear panel
Included accessories
Documents
Getting started with imc CRONOSf lex (one copy per delivery)
Device certificate
Optional accessories
AC/DC power adaptor 110-230 VAC 50-60 Hz (with appropriate LEMO.1B.302 plug) article no.
48 V DC  /  150 W  ACC/AC-ADAP-48-150-1B 13500148
24 V DC  /   60 W  CRPL/AC-ADAPTER-60W-1B 10800066
Power plugs
ACC/POWER-PLUG-5 Power plug for DC supply
LEMO.FGE.1B.302 plug (male, E-coded: 2 coding keys)
13500150
CRFX/MODUL-PP-90 Power plug for DC supply 90° angular
LEMO.FHE.1B.302 plug (male, E-coded: 2 coding keys)
11900074
Supply module (Power Handle) article no.
CRFX/HANDLE-POWER-L Handle with system power supply
50 V 100 W, without UPS
11900058
CRFX/HANDLE-NIMH-L Handle with system power supply
50 V 100 W, UPS with NiMH battery
11900273
CRFX/HANDLE-LI-IO-L Handle with system power supply
50 V 100 W, UPS with Li-Ion battery
11900010
CRFX/Set-Li-ION Battery set for CRFX/HANDLE-Li-IO 11900276
Passive-Handle
CRFX/HANDLE-L standard unpowered left handle 11900008
CRFX/HANDLE-R standard unpowered right handle 11900007
Mounting bracket for increased stability (recommended for lifetime and robustness)
CRFX/BRACKET-CON assembly element for 2 modules 11900071
© 2025 imc Test & Measurement GmbH
Errors and changes excepted
Data Sheet Version 2.2 - 2025-12-16
Page   3
WFT-2 for imc CRONOSflex
Technical Data Sheet
Mounting brackets for fixed installations
CRFX/BRACKET-90 mounting bracket 90° 11900068
CRFX/BRACKET-180 mounting bracket 180° 11900069
CRFX/BRACKET-BACK rear panel mounting element 11900070
CRFX/RACK 19" RACK for imc CRONOSf lex Modules 11900066
CRFX/1/2-19" 1/2 19" RACK for CRFX Modules 11900106
CRFX/BRACKET-RACK mounting element in the RACK 11900072
Connection cable article no.
H-CAB-LEM-WFT-6m Connection cable between Wheel Force Transducer and CRFX module,
cable length 6 m